Terminal Boxes
Aluminium Range
Aluminium terminal box | HALP

IP 66, 67

Material:
Aluminium alloy AISi 12.

Gasket:

Standard supply fitted with a polyurethane gasket. Silicone,
neoprene and EPDM gaskets are available on request.

Temperature resistance:
-30°C to +80°C.

Protection:
IP 66, 67.
Finish:
RAL 7001.

Approvals:

CE and GOST. For cULus approvals please contact our sales
department.

Delivery:
Body, cover and stainless steel cover screws.
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Dimensional table | HALP

Terminal Boxes

IP 66, 67

Box dimension

Item no.

HALPOB0604GE

HALPO61004GE

HALPO80806GE

HALP081306GE

HALP082506GE

HALP121208GE

HALP122208GE

HALP122209GE

HALP233311GE

HALP233318GE

Dimensional drawing | HALP
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Terminal Boxes
Aluminium Range

Accessories

HALP Mounting plate, HMP

Description: Steel mounting plate for HALP boxes.
Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel, 2.5 mm for HMP1656E and HMP2360E.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.

Box dimension Mounting plate dimensions

Item no.

HMPOBOGE

HMPO615E
HMPOB0SE

HMP1212E
HMP1222E

HMP1616E

HMP1626E

HMP1656E

HMP2320E

HMP2340E

HMP2360E

Hinges, HHI

Description: Using this accessory the cover can be hinged. 150° opening. Machining
is required.

Material: Aluminium.

For box: HHI02: HALPO80806GE to HALPO82506GE.

HHIO3: HALP121208GE to HALP236011GE.

Pack quantity: Set of 2 hinges in HHIO2, and 3 hinges in HHIO3. Mounting accessories
are included.

Item no.

Internal hinges available on request.
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